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Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
oS PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T P
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA CRIADOR
GARCIA PRIDA,
ISIS Maria
1 NONE / NONE / 2011/ 130245 EDUARDO 42170 ES
NEGRA / CRUZ GONZALEZ LUIS /
NONE
PORTOS

COSTALES, Saul

CARACAS DE LA
FUNDACION PARA

PINADA

131606 EL FOMENTO DE LA 3052 ES
CENTAUER Z / DEBLA / .
- EQUITACION
2012 / CASTANA / CDE
DEPORTI / LA
PINADA
MALPICA DO A%ENESDL':ﬁa
PEGULLAL Del Car,men
3 KANNAN / SHALOM TANGO 86120 149988 ES

CLAUDIO TURIEL

X REY DE DIAMANTES /
DE PAZ / GRANXA

2006 / CASTANA / CDE

PEGULLAL
SANCHEZ
ESCADA MARTINEZ, Sofia
4 LORD Z / PRISCILIA / 2009 110641 192944 ES

SILVIA MARTINEZ

/ CASTANA / KWPN
FERNANDEZ /

NONE
TROUBADOUR VAN MAESTRE
BREDA ARMADA, Igor
5 DOUBLE ESPOIR / AS4389 JUAN RAMON 37766 ES
PAULOVA DES MALAIS X HERRERO ALVAREZ
REMONDO / 2007 / / IGNACIO
ALAZANA / SF RECONDO
GARCIA
HOUSTON VAN HET COSTALES, Irene
6 KEIZERSHOF 88434 51235 ES
NONSTOP / BIENVENUE / IRENE GARCIA
2005 / CASTANA / KWPN COSTALES / OTTEN
LEON
NINA BI ET BVD .
ZWARTBSL(EEC,JHOEVE GONZALEZ
BISQUET BALOU VD BARROS, Ari
7 131305 JOAQUIN LUACES 2704 ES
MISPELAERE / HAILEY-B X
JIMENEZ ALFARO /
CHARRO 5 /2013 /
NONE

CASTANA / BWP



CABALLO (DORSAL)

os PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
IGHALO
8 NONE / NONE / 2012 /

ALAZANA / NONE

MONET YAR DOBLE R
9 NONE / NONE /2012 /
ALAZANA / CDE

DASPHAENOMEN P
CAESAR VAN DE HELLE /
KARIATIDE SWAENEBLUME
/2003 / CASTANA / BWP

10

TATI LULU D AUBIGNY
BALOUBET DU ROUET /
GOOD LULU DAUBIGNY /
2007 / ALAZANA / SF

11

POR TUTATIS MQ
KANNAN / ANZANZA X
DARCO / 2014 / CASTANA
/ CDE

12

FOR FUN
13 FOR FASHION / NINA /
2011 / CASTANA / HOLST

VANDA DU
VERMANDOIS
14 LANDO / FELISA X UGOLIN
NORMAND /2009 /
CASTANA / SF

CANOR DE SOLAVILLA
15 CASINI 1l / MANZANA /
2008 / TORDA / CDE

SANDY LAN
SOCRATES DE TAMON /
HAPPY LADY DU TROLEU /
2011/ CASTANA / CDE

16

ISOLDA
INDRED DEL MASET /
KAETRINA / 2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

17

L.A.C.

125990

128990

113245

104802

131151

128462

133614

112743

129829

131396

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ-
SAAVEDRA
GARCIA, Carlos
SARA PINERA
SUEIRAS / NONE

RUEDA
MARTINEZ,
Pablo
JESUS RUEDA
MARTINEZ / NONE

ARDURA PEREZ,
Celia
SUSANA PEREZ
HEVIA / PAPPE
PHILIP

RIVA GIL, Juan
CAMPOS DE
NEMBRO SL /

CUADRA CASA’L

CAPELLAN

SILVELA
CASTANON,
Jaime
Y.MOLINO DE
QUINTOS /
Y.MOLINO DE
QUINTOS

HUERTA VEGA,
Irene
MIGUEL A. HUERTA
/ NONE

ALVAREZ
SUAREZ, Marina

CESAR
MESONERO-
ROMANOS / M.
MICHEL
LESTOQUOY

GARCIA
GARRIDO,
Ignacio
JOSE MANUEL
RIVERO CUETO /
JOSE MANUEL
RIVERO CUETO

MENENDEZ
MENENDEZ,
Gonzalo
GONZALO
MENENDEZ
MENENDEZ / SAUL
PORTOS COSTALES

GUTIERREZ OTI,
Saul
SAUL GUTIERREZ
OTl / NONE

L.D.N.

327995

158833

67896

161046

4986

144617

159539

231302

12626

3700

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

FIBULA DE ALBEITAR
GERVANTUS / DARIELLA /
2005 / CASTANA / CDE

ARANJUEZ BARELIERE
NORMAN PRE NOIR /
ELECTRE DU ROUSSET X
NARCOS 11/ 2010 / BAYO /
SF

CHESTER DC
ACTION BREAKER /
CHOCO X CASHMAN /
2013 / CASTANA / CDE

SAMBA GESMERAY
LORD CALANDO / MILADY
GESMERAY / 2006 / BAYO

/ SF

KARA MQ
JARNAC / KALINKA DE OLID
X GERVANTUS / 2013/
CASTANA / CDE

ALUNDA TS
INDRET DEL MASET /
FUNDY DES PREAUX X
SOCRATE DE CHIVRE /
2013 / CASTANA / CDE

UPPY QUEEN DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
FEMME FATALE X
INDORADO / 2013/
ALAZANA / CDE

QUIPOU
QUIDAM DE REVEL / ARIA
/2012 / BAYO / HOLST

NOSITA D'AVRIL
VESONTIO DU MESNIL /
ROSITA D'AVRIL / 2001 /

CASTANA / SF

OMIRA VINON
JALEO DU DEFEY / VINON-
EXPOIR / 2010 / CASTANA

/ CDE

L.A.C.

50607

114582

127297

125994

125917

124376

129559

124560

41575

106053

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA PRIDA,
Maria
PALOMA

SACRISTAN
BARAGANO / ANA
INMACULADA
ADEBA VALLINA

SUAREZ NOVAL,
Coraima
M2 NIEVES
RODRIGUEZ ORNIA
/ HARAS DE LA
BARELIERE

MENENDEZ
MIERES,
Gerardo
EVA MARIA
MONTES CORZO /
LA MESADA DC

SANCHEZ
ALBERT, Rosario

ROSARIO SANCHEZ
ALBERT / NICOLE
POLLET

BANDIN VAN
LOON, Eline
ELINE BANDIN VAN
LOON / Y.MOLINO
DE QUINTOS

DYER
HARTNETT,
Taragh
TARAGH DYER /
CASTILLO DE
TORRES SECAS

BARCENILLA
MARTIN, Beatriz
ATRA SERVICIOS
AGRICOLAS S.L/
Y.VALLE DE OLID

RODRIGUEZ
RONDEROS,
Francisco
EMIRALIA HORSE
CORPORATION /
NONE

PEREZ-
BERNARDO
VILLABRILLE,

Jimena
PEREZ-BERNARDO
/ NONE

SANDIN
MARTINEZ, Noa
ANGEL MANUEL
SANDIN
RODRIGUEZ /
Y.VINON S.C.

L.D.N.

42170

132857

1208

165640

154215

12837

249260

1209

133007

42509

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

AZZAM
GOOD TIMES / VCOLIJN /
2005 / NEGRA / NONE

BRENDA DE LA
PINADA
CENTAUER Z /
CLAIRECHEN / 2011/
CASTANA / CDE

ALTER EGO (EX-
BANDIDO-MR)
CASSANDER C / DONA
ARGENTINA C /2009 /
TORDA / CDE

YAHOO VAL DE RUEITA

RED-RIDER / POLTHA 50%
/2003 / TORDA / CDE

VERTU D'ELLIPSE
DOLLAR DE LA PIERRE /
FREIA DES ISLES X
TARZAN MOUSSURE /
2009 / CASTANA / SF

CIERA
CABROL AMICOR / RASSO-
GIRL GOLD FEE / 2003 /
CASTANA / KWPN

QUARK DE PREUILLY Z

QUAPRICE BOIMARGOT
QUINCY / CATANIA X
CENTO / 2013 / CASTANA
|/ ZANG

HERMES MQ
NEPAL / LIVANTA DE
PRAVIA X LORD Z /2014 /
CASTANA / CDE

RAI ELLE BARELIERE Z

RAI DE COEUR /
KAUDINIERE / 2012 /
CASTANA / ZANG

L.A.C.

88638

143388

105677

27901

131245

52539

131549

131150

120645

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ
CALVENTE,
Alvaro
ALVARO GONZALEZ
CALVENTE / NONE

GARCIA DEL
POZO DE
SOUZA, Hugo
RAQUEL MONTEIRO
REGUEIRO / LA
PINADA

ALVAREZ
GUTIERREZ,
Alejandro
ALEJANDRO
ALVAREZ
GUTIERREZ /
GUSTAVO MUNOZ
RAMOS

ALVAREZ
GONZALEZ,
Rocio
ROCIO ALVAREZ
GONZALEZ / VAL
DE RUEITA

TAMARIT
SANCHEZ,
Helena
HELENA TAMARIT
SANCHEZ / NONE

VENDRELL
MEDINA,
Alejandra
ALEJANDRA
VENDRELL MEDINA
/ NONE

ORTIZ
ALQUEZAR,
Paula
MARIA JOSE
ALCAYDE SELVA /
HARAS DE
PREUILLY

SILVELA
CASTANON,
Jaime
Y.MOLINO DE
QUINTOS /
Y.MOLINO DE
QUINTOS

MAESTRE
ARMADA, Igor
ANA FERNANDEZ
ALVAREZ / NONE

L.D.N.

134360

205670

228380

5770

147717

53084

103640

4986

37766

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

37

38

39

40

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

SHAZAN
RASCAL / SHE'S PRETTY /
2007 / CASTANA / CDE

DINA DE LA PINADA
EPSOM GESMERAY /
DEBLA X BIRLAR 43,64% /
2013/ CASTANA / CDE

IRA
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

KIMERA DE RG
LANDORS B / KALANDRIA
X POUR LE MERITE / 2013

/ CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

80687

125777

127493

126154

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BERMUDEZ
MONTES,
Andrea
EVA MARIA
MONTES CORZO /
M2 JESUS
FERNANDEZ
RIESTRA

MUNIZ
GONZALEZ,
Carlos
MARCO ANTONIO
BARAGANO ALBA /
LA PINADA

HEVIA
SANCHEZ,
Daniela
IRMA MARIA
FERNANDEZ
MEANA / PABLO
ALFONSO VARELA
MUNIZ

GARCIA PRIDA,
Maria
MARIA GARCIA
PRIDA / FERNANDO
ROMERO
MONTESINO

L.D.N.

58777

18872

133429

42170

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES
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